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
Off-Street Paddng 
Furniture Available 
»395-1445 per Month 
All utilities Paid 
Stateof-the-art security 
systems 
12 Month Lease 

(subletting is permitted) 
Security deposit of 1300 & a co-signature are 
required for everyone 23 years of age and: 
under 

Studio suites with AIL paid 
49 * 80 E. 14th Ave 
42,115« 120 E. 13th Ave 

L 12th Ave 
1607« 1615 N. 4th St 

291-5001 

(445/month 
1445/month 
$445/raonth 
$395/month 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

294-4444 SHORT NORTH- Very 
large, nice 1 & 2 bedroom, great lo-
cation. $450/mo & up. 294-4444. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

PGLLAS 
2 9 1 - 2 0 0 2 

O F F I C E -.52 E . 15th A v e 

w w w . p e i l a c o . c o m 
Great Locations Close to Campus 

Rooms, Efficiencies 
1 ,2 ,3 ,4 & 5 Bedrooms 

Apartments, Flats & Towhhouses 
• This Week Featuring -

9 0 E 14th, 2 BDR 
AC, laundry, off-street parking, 

1/2 block from High St, 

$640/month 
NEWLY RENOVATED 

4 BDR, 2 Bath Townhouse 
DW, AC, Laundry, off-strefet 

parking, 78 W. 9th Ave., short-
block from OSU,. 

Available now! $900/month 
Many More Units To Choose From 

HOUSE FOR Rent... 64 E. Blake, 4 
BDR, 2 car garage, $975/mo. 899-
5872. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNIVERSITY DISTRIOT. 2-3 bed-
room townhouses. 170 E. 9th Ave & 
95 E. 9th Ave. Completely restored, 
full basements w/ w/d .hookup, se-
curity systems, stove & refrigerator, 
liass block windows in basement, 

AVAILABLE FALL 
4 Bedrooms 2 Bedrooms 
107 E. 14th $1180 1991 N. 4Ul St $450 
100 Chittenden $820 396 E. 13th $450 
2159 Waldeck $1200 320 E.17th $450 

. 331 E. 18th $450 .VKtvlrjwiqî  100 Chittenden $500 
263 E. 13th $825 ̂  " 1370 Highland $595 
65 E. 18th $930 1273 Hunter $730 
lOOChittenden $630 1457 Hunter $650 
2274 N. High $900 2005 Iuka $600 
137» Highland $825 360 E. Northwood $500 

1975 Summit $550 
1 Bedroom 

$550 

1369 Forsythe $350 Efficlencv/StiiHins 
29 Olentangy $350 2300 N. High $330 
1275 1/2 Hunter $500 80 W.Lane $390 
2338 Neil $410 130 W. Lane $390 
2005 Iuka $380 1463 Neil Ave $340 
1981 Summit $3#H 

$340 

110E. Woodruff $510 
116 E. Woodruff $460 

NO PETS PLEASE!!! 
K o h r R o y e r G r i f f i t h , I n c R e a l t o r s 

2 2 4 4 N e i l A v e . 2 9 1 - 8 0 0 0 
" î l e n o w & s u m m e r 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

A VALUABLE FOR FALL 
G S Proper t i e s 

1 1 1 E . N o r w i c h 
4 Bedroom, Washer/Drver, 

Off-Street Parking" 

4 5 9 - 9 1 0 1 or 4 5 7 - 1 6 3 7 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
E F F I C I E N C I E S 

1, 2 , & 3 B e d r o o m 
A p a r t m e n t s 

Available 
Pets Negotiable 

8 4 6 - 5 5 7 7 
S u n r i s e P r o p e r t i e s , I n c . 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
NOW HERE is a deall 2 BDR & 3 
BDR apt. tin a 4 unit house), W. 
8th Ave. Updated, spacious, clean 
clean cleanl New appliances, car-
peting, off-street parking, beautiful 
yard. Quiet, med students in build-
ing, walking distance to OSU hospi-
tal. Landlord encourages you to 
speak with current residents. Hurry! 
Hurryl Hurry! 2 BDR penthouse, 
$530. 3 BDR $750. 614-361-3590. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
MARCH MADNESS! One month 
free! I OSU 1 BDR: $395 & up. Ger-
man village 1 BDR: $449 & up. Vic-
torian Village efficiency: $375 & up. 
North 2 BDR: $549 & up. N. High 
St, 3 BDR: $595 & up. AC, W/D, 
parking, clean!! Credit, deposit, 
lease required. NorthSteppe Realty, 
299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

'to 
We still have some great deals left 
on 2, 4, 5, 6 bedroom apartments 

in OSU's finest locations! 

> 

2 BEDROOMS 
31 E. Frambes 

(furnished) 
19 W. 10th 
232 W. 9th 

Iuka Park Commons 
(442 E. Northwood 

furnished & unfurnished) 
V ,».,111. 

4 BEDROOMS 
89 E. Norwich Ave 
119 E. Norwich Ave 
178 E. Norwich Ave 

58 E. 17th Ave 
95 E. 14th Ave 
62 E. 13th Ave 

101-9 E. 12th Ave 
" 75 W; iO'CAve' 

232 W. 9th Ave 

6 BEROOMS 
88 E. Norwich Ave 

U j U Í Ü J t í 

5 BEDROOMS 
105-7 E. Norwich Ave 
164 E. Norwich Ave. 
176 E. Norwich Ave. 
31 E. Frambes Ave. 
42-48 E. 17th Ave. 
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